Low Income Savers Benefiting from
Retirement Savings
Contribution Credit

United States
California
Texas

Florida

New York
Pennsylvania
Ohio

lllinois

North Carolina
Michigan
Georgia
Wisconsin
Indiana
Tennessee
Virginia
Missouri
Minnesota
Washington
Massachusetts
South Carolina
Arizona

lowa

New Jersey
Kentucky
Alabama
Louisiana

5,486,144

449,830
363,202
320,991
278,271
268,798
250,655
211,057
204,175
188,095
161,612
148,958
140,853
140,746
140,213
139,243
122,711
101,666
101,396

98,523

97,700

95,889

94,312

94,055

91,741

84,444

Source: IRS Statistics of Income Division, Tax Year 2003

Maryland
Oklahoma
Colorado
Oregon
Kansas
Mississippi
Arkansas
Nebraska
Utah
Connecticut
New Mexico
West Virginia
Nevada
Maine

Idaho
Hawaii

New Hampshire
South Dakota
Montana
North Dakota
Rhode Island
Vermont
Delaware
Wyoming
Alaska

83,206
82,925
77,998
69,343
67,480
61,270
61,111
52,478
51,507
49,378
40,706
40,578
36,923
35,641
34,463
32,475
26,227
25,835
25,187
21,978
20,808
16,623
14,672
11,471

9,720

District of Columbia 6,882




